## **Christina Hernandez, Recognized by BestAgents.us as a 2024 Top Agent**

**Christina Hernandez, Seasoned Commercial Real Estate Insurance Broker, Leads the Way in Protecting Business Assets** 



safeguarding business assets and a wealth of experience in commercial real estate insurance, Christina Hernandez has established herself as a leading figure in the industry. As the Director of CREIS, a distinguished boutique insurance brokerage in New York City specializing solely in commercial real estate, Hernandez is dedicated to providing tailored insurance solutions to meet the unique needs of business owners.

A proud member of the CREW network for women in commercial real estate, Hernandez is committed to promoting diversity and inclusion within the industry. Her goal is clear: to empower business owners with the protection they need to thrive in today's dynamic market. With 19 years of experience in property and casualty insurance, Hernandez brings a depth of knowledge and expertise that sets her apart.

Hernandez's journey in the world of insurance began at Barry University in Miami, Florida, where she honed her skills and developed a passion for helping clients navigate the complexities of risk management. Licensed in multiple states including New Jersey, New York, Pennsylvania, Maryland, Florida, Washington, Texas, California, and Colorado, Hernandez's reach extends far beyond the bustling streets of NYC.

With a reputation for exceptional service and a track record of success, Christina Hernandez continues to make a positive impact in the commercial real estate insurance industry. Her dedication to her clients, coupled with her extensive experience and industry knowledge, make her a trusted advisor for businesses of all sizes.

## **Learn More about Christina Hernandez:**

Through her Best Agent's profile, <a href="https://bestagents.us/agent/2121820-Christina-Hernandez">https://bestagents.us/agent/2121820-Christina-Hernandez</a> or through CREIS, <a href="https://creis.com/">https://creis.com/</a>

## **About Best Agents**

Best Agents recognizes the top real estate professionals across the nation to help buyers, sellers, and investors match with the most qualified agents in their area. Best Agent's comprehensive database of real estate professionals features agents by local expertise, verified licenses, transaction history and specializations to make sure that consumers are provided with the highest level of knowledge, seamless end-to-end service and transparency in the buying and selling process.

## **Media Contact**

Best Agents

sarah@bestagents.us

Source: Christina Hernandez

See on IssueWire